USER MANUAL
EMCSA / EMCSU / EMCSJ
ENOCEAN MAGNET CONTACT SENSOR
© 2022 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com  F-710-017, V1.0                                EMCSx User Manual  | April 2022 |  Page 1/31
Patent protected:
WO98/36395, DE 100 25 561, DE 101 50 128,
WO 2004/051591, DE 103 01 678 A1, DE 10309334,
WO 04/109236, WO 05/096482, WO 02/095707,

storage leads to degradation of performance. Therefore, the device must be put into operation after 36
months in transport mode.
2.4 Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code Frequency Packaging
EMCSA S3001-C320 868.300MHz Single Unit Packaging (chapter 2.6)
EMCSA S3001-T320 868.300MHz Tray Packaging (chapter 2.7)
EMCSA-G S3001-G320 868.300MHz Tray Packaging (grey housing)
EMCSU S3051-C320 902.875MHz Single Unit Packaging
EMCSJ S3001-T420 928.350MHz Tray Packaging (chapter 2.7)
USER MANUAL
EMCSA / EMCSU / EMCSJ
ENOCEAN MAGNET CONTACT SENSOR
© 2022 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com  F-710-017, V1.0                                EMCSx User Manual  | April 2022 |  Page 8/31